PN2907ABU Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number PN2907ABU-DG
Manufacturer onsemi
Manufacturer Product Number PN2907ABU
Description TRANS PNP 60V 0.8A TO92-3
Detailed Description Bipolar (BJT) Transistor PNP 60 V 800 mA 200MHz 6
25 mW Through Hole TO-92-3

• General-Purpose Amplifier
• Switch
Ordering Information
Part Number Top Mark Package Packing Method
PN2907ABU 2907A TO-92 3L Bulk
PN2907ATF 2907A TO-92 3L Tape and Reel
PN2907ATFR 2907A TO-92 3L Tape and Reel
PN2907ATA 2907A TO-92 3L Ammo
PN2907ATAR 2907A TO-92 3L Ammo
MMBT2907A 2F SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
MMBT2907A-D87Z 2F SOT-23 3L Tape and Reel
PZT2907A 2907A SOT-223 4L Tape and Reel
PN2907A MMBT2907A PZT2907A
E BC
TO-92 SOT-23 SOT-223
Mark:2F
C
B
E
E
B
C
C
Description
The PN2907A, MMBT2907A, and PZT2907A are 60 V
PNP bipolar transistors designed for use as a general-
purpose amplifier or switch in applications that require
up to 500 mA. Offered in an ultra-small surface-mount
package (SOT-223), the PZT2907A is ideal for space-